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First Name Last Name Title Company Email
Abdiel Garcia American contractor LLC Abdiel.garcia@acmediateam.com
Courtney Boyd Brand Manager American Contractor Show courtney.boyd@acmediateam.com
John Dye Host American Contractor Show john.dye@acmediateam.com
Timothy Shea Brand Director Architectural Products / BUILDINGS tshea@endeavorb2b.com
Christy Dodson New Products Editor Architectural West Magazine christy@dodsonpublications.com
David Barista Editorial Director Building Design+Construction dbarista@sgcmail.com
David Corson Publisher/Editor Commercial Construction & Renovation davidc@ccr-mag.com
Ariel Grullon Associate Owner Construventa Grullon Sanchez, SRL construventasrd@gmail.com
JOHN GARVEY Publisher DesignandBuildwithMetal.com johng@designandbuildwithmetal.com
Tim Kedzuch Account Executive Endeavor Business Media tkedzuch@endeavorb2b.com
Craig Coale Publisher Green Builder Media craig.coale@greenbuildermedia.com
Barrett Hahn Publisher HRT Publishing barrett.hahn@gmail.com
Drew Barto 	Director of Home Improvement Pro Remodeler, SGC Horizon dbarto@sgcmail.com
Carl Good Publisher Professional Roofing cgood@nrca.net
Chrystine Hanus Associate Editor Professional Roofing areid@nrca.net
Ambika Reid Editor Professional Roofing chanus@nrca.net
John Riester 	Publisher retrofit magazine John@retrofitmagazine.com
Art Ainser 	Editor-in-Chief Roofing Contractor aisnera@bnpmedia.com
Jill Bloom Publisher Roofing Contractor bloomj@bnpmedia.com
Rick Damato Editorial Director Roofing Contractor rickdamato@yahoo.com
Bryan Gottlieb Managing Editor Roofing Contractor gottliebb@bnpmedia.com
Chris Gray Editor Roofing Contractor grayc@bnpmedia.com
Patrick McClanahan Video Specialist Roofing Contractor Mcclanahanp@bnpmedia.com
Chris King Editor Roofing Magazine chris@roofingmagazine.com
Missy Beyer Director Shield Wall Media missy@shieldwallmedia.com
Karen Knapstein Editor Shield Wall Media karen@shieldwallmedia.com
Jim Austin Managing Director Targeted Content Inc. jaustin@targetedcontentinc.com
Craig Webb President Webb Analytics cwebb@webb-analytics.com
Marcus Dodson Editor Western Roofing Magazine marcus@westernroofing.net
Mitchell Gibbs Reporter WGSO Radio 990AM cigarno@aol.com
Stephanie Chizik Editor in Chief CoatingsPro Stephanie.Chizik@ampp.org
Brian Terry Publisher Trade Press Media Group brian.terry@tradepress.com
Jean Dimeo Editorial Director ConstructioNext jean.dimeo@informa.com
Rachel Williams Chief Editor, Special Projects ConstructioNext rachel.williams.us@informa.com
Kaitlin Schuler Editor ConstructioNext kaitlin.schuler@informa.com
Cooper Bucha Content Creator Sculpt Marketing and Consulting cooper@scupltconsulting.com
Ansleigh Garcia Social Media Manager American Contractor Show abdielgarcia@yahoo.com
Patrick OToole Chief of Content SOLA Group Inc. patricklot@yahoo.com

#Information Classification: General
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